Ref. : TDS-725EH LED INSTRUCTION SIGNS Issue :  1
Date :  Jan. 23, 07
P/N 725EH-CXXX-YZ Page :   1 / 3
In an aircraft, the Passengers Information Signs are intended to notify information or instruction to
passengers and crew (no smoking, return to seat, etc…).
LEDS instruction signs proposed by Madelec are available in single or double pictograms, in
various finish, color and power supply and benefit of the excellence of the flat-light technology..
To make easier the installation and maintenance on aircraft, this unit is cogged in a dedicated

Date :  Jan. 23, 07
P/N 725EH-CXXX-YZ Page :   3 / 3
Part description numbering system
725EH- C X X X Y Z
    Finish code
   Power Supply code
  Pictogram background
  2d Pictogram Type code
  1st Pictogram Type code
 Casing & pictogram definition
C Casing & Pictogram definition
1 Double wide & double pictogram
2 Single wide & single pictogram
3 Double wide & single pictogram
XX Pictograms codes
1 Return to seat
2 Oxygen in use
3 Lavatory occupied 1
4 No smoking
5 Fasten your seat belt
6 Right red arrow
7 Left red arrow
8 Exit
9 Lavatory occupied 2
X Pictogram definition
B White pictogram on black background.
W Black pictogram on white background.
Y Power Supply
A 6 VDC – 20mA per pictogram.
C 28 VDC – 20mA per pictogram.
Z Casing Finish & Color
0 Brushing G180 + OAS uncolored
1 Brushing G180 + OAS black
2 Brushing G400 + OAS uncolored
3 Brushing G400 + OAS black
4 Nickel Brushed n° 19 (Prodect)
5 Chrome brushed n° tbd (Prodect)
6 Gold (Prodect N°6)
Others definition on request.
14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE